
Mo 12.01.2026 Di 13.01.2026 Mi 14.01.2026 Do 15.01.2026 Fr 16.01.2026 Sa 17.01.2026 So 18.01.2026
Halle Halle Halle Halle Halle Halle Halle

Turnhalle Wiblingwerde Halle

07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Allgemeine Nutzung 
Volkshochschule Lennetal 
VHS Kurs: Fit in den Tag E

08:00 - 09:30

TV Wiblingwerde 1912 e.V. 
Senioren

10:00 - 11:00

Turnen Eltern/Kind 
TV Wiblingwerde 1912 e.V. 

Junioren

15:00 - 16:00

Turnen 
TV Wiblingwerde 1912 e.V. 

Junioren

16:15 - 17:15

Leichtahletik 
TV Wiblingwerde 1912 e.V. 

Senioren

18:00 - 20:00

Rehasport 
Trägerverein Bürgerbad 

Senioren

20:00 - 22:00

Allgemeine Nutzung 
Evangelische Kindertagesstätte

Wiblingwerde 
Kinder

09:00 - 11:00

Leichtahletik 
TV Wiblingwerde 1912 e.V. 

Junioren

16:00 - 18:00

TV Wiblingwerde 1912 e.V. 
Senioren

18:30 - 22:00

Allgemeine Nutzung 
Grundschule Wiblingwerde 

Schulsport

10:00 - 11:30

Allgemeine Nutzung 
Grundschule Wiblingwerde 

Schulsport11:35 - 12:20

Leichtahletik 
TV Wiblingwerde 1912 e.V. 

Junioren

16:00 - 18:00

Frauengymnastik 
TV Wiblingwerde 1912 e.V. 

Senioren

19:30 - 20:30

Turnen 
TV Wiblingwerde 1912 e.V. 

Junioren

16:00 - 18:00

Leichtahletik 
TV Wiblingwerde 1912 e.V. 

Senioren

18:00 - 20:00

Fußball 
Sportvereinigung Nachrodt 1919 e.V. 

Hallentraining

E20:00 - 22:00

Allgemeine Nutzung 
Schmitz Pferdeerlebnishof 

Voltigieren

10:00 - 12:00

Allgemeine Nutzung 
Feuerwehr Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde 

Dienstsport

17:00 - 20:00


	Turnhalle Wiblingwerde Halle

